

Bazeli More to Ghat Bazeli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBXY S.C

Baisi DIVISION

Amor SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1392

Ramrez Roza.

Page No. - 98580/2020-21

6th & Final Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from Baraili more to					
Ghat Baraili under					
MM 454 (Sc)					
Agency - Rameez Raja					
Ag. No. - 98 SBD of 2020-21					
Ag. Value - 6347102.00					
Date of Start - 25.01.21					
Date of Completion - 24.10.21					
Actual date of comp.					

Abstract of CR

(1/2) 1 PW & Fixing Bench					
mark Pillar - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (40) - 0.55 KM					
@ ₹ 35804.916 / KM - ₹ 19695.00					
(2/2) 1 clearing & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (40) - 0.193 Heet					
@ ₹ 51137.38 / Heet - ₹ 9870.00					
(3/3) 1 Const. of road emb-					
ankment - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (40) - 210.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 190.45/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 40023.75
($\frac{4}{4}$) Const of Sub-grade					
& El shoulder - - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (40) - 482.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.13/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 92662.17
($\frac{5}{5}$) Const of G.S. B. and					
- - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (40) - 208.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 2980.41/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 620670.25
($\frac{6}{6}$) Plv w B.M 4r III					
- - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (41) - 156.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 3661.60/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 571905.04
($\frac{7}{7}$) Construction of 4m -					
reinforced c.c Pavement					
- - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (41) - 323.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 6875.54/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 2229093.68
($\frac{8}{10 \& 11}$) Plv KM 4 200m					
post - - - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sta inde THB					
Pageno. (41) -					
C.I / KM Post -					
02 No @ 2296.71 / No. -					24593.1w
(ii) 200 m post -					
02 No @ 626.47 / No. -					21253.1w
($\frac{9}{12 \times 16}$) Plv traffic sign --					
-- etc					
Sta inde THB					
Pageno. (41) (42) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
02 No @ 3553.89 / No. -					27108.1w
(ii) 600 mm -					
01 No. @ 4734.20 / No. -					24734.1w
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm -					
02 No @ 6565.08 / No. -					213130.1w
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm -					
01 No. @ 4613.28 / No. -					24613.1w
($\frac{10}{18}$) Road mark with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound. -- etc					
Sta inde THB					
Pageno. (42) - 110.000					
@ 2821.81 / m ² -					290399.1w
($\frac{11}{10}$) Plv Boundary Pillar					
-- etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (42) - 16 MM					
@ ₹ 476.48 / No.					₹ 7624.16
($\frac{12}{20}$) Plv place identification board - -					
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (42) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 1143.137 / No.					₹ 22863.16
($\frac{13}{21}$) Plv MM 454 logo board - - etc					
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (42) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 9558.129 / No.					₹ 28675.16
($\frac{14}{22}$) E/W in excavation in found. - - etc					
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (43) - 66.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73 / m ³					₹ 19600.16
($\frac{15}{23}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. - - etc					
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (43) - 7.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 5626.04 / m ³					₹ 39382.16
($\frac{16}{24}$) Brick masonry work in ("4) in found -					
Qty idd TMB					
Page No. (43) - 65.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 6712.89 / m ³					₹ 439694.16

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/24) Plv weep-holes —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 38 m					
@ ₹ 241.44/m. —				₹ 9175.12	
(18/25) Plv P.C.C. M ₂₀ in					
Copie — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 1.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 660.370/m ³ —				₹ 9906.12	
(19/27) Plv plaster (1.4)					
— etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 65.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 392.64/m ² —				₹ 25522.12	
(20/18) E/W in excavation of found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 90.916 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³ —				₹ 36809.12	
(21/29) Plv sand fill —					
— E/W					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 1.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 487.159/m ³ —				₹ 639.12	
(22/20) Plv P.C.C. M ₂₀ in					
found. — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 11.65 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 6276.11/m ³ ———					₹ 327864.12
(24/22) Plu P.C.C. M ₂₅ in					
Substr — — est					
Qty in d ₁ TMB					
Page No. (45) — 32.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 7501.48/m ³ ———					₹ 240722.12
(25/23) Plu R.C.C. M ₂₅ in Subr					
Str — — est					
Qty in d ₁ TMB					
Page No. (45) — 8.15 m ³					
@ ₹ 7661.85/m ³ ———					₹ 62444.12
(26/25) S/P & P H ₄₅ in					
R.C.C. wall — — E/R					
Qty in d ₁ TMB					
Page No. (45) — 0.722 MT					
@ ₹ 57475.11/MT ———					₹ 41498.12
(27/26) Plu joints feeble —					
Qty in d ₁ TMB					
Page No. (45) — 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 40.49/m ———					₹ 607.12
(28/27) Plu weep-hole —					
Qty in d ₁ TMB					
Page No. (48) — 26 MD					
@ ₹ 241.44/MD ———					₹ 6277.12
(29/28) E/W in excavation					
in ford —					
Qty in d ₁ TMB Page (45) — 29.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.22/m ³ ———					₹ 8783.12

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/39) Plv P.C.C M15 in fond					
— — — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (46) - 4.595 m ³					
@ ₹ 5626.04/m ³ — — — — —					₹ 25852.12
(31/40) Plv P.C.C M20 in					
fond — — — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (46) - 34.71 m ³					
@ ₹ 6603.70/m ³ — — — — —					₹ 229214.12
(32/41) Plv 1.00 m EN 13					
H.D — — — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (46) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 3273.789/m — — — — —					₹ 24553.12
(33/42) Painting over Parapet wall — — — — —					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (46) - 20.164 m ²					
@ ₹ 98.77/m ² — — — — —					₹ 2659.12
					₹ 544444.12
Add G. ST. 12 Yr. CT 1					₹ 653333.12
Add L. in 1 Yr. — — — — —					₹ 54444.12
Add S.F. — — — — —					₹ 55600.12
					₹ 620781.12
Less 0.10% balance — — — — —					₹ 62081.12
					₹ 620161.12
Less Previous Payment — — — — —					₹ 500483.12
Continuation					₹ 1196780.12

Planned
5.5.23